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1 3 Shinde Rupali Gajendra 50 10 Fail ATKT 

2 4 Swami Mahadevi Madolayya 50 14 Fail ATKT 

3 5 Patil Shamal Shanteshwar 50 23 Pass ATKT 

4 6 Hanchate Nikita Janardan 50 26 Pass ATKT 

5 7 Hajari Nisha Sujitsingh 50 23 Pass ATKT 

6 9 Jamadar Sagar Shivaji 50 20 Pass ATKT 

7 10 Khot Vijay Navnath 50 22 Pass Pass 

8 12 Kalshetti Amar Babu 50 20 Pass Pass 

9 15 Kamble Akshay Deepak 50 22 Pass ATKT 

10 16 Jawalage Pooja Dagadu 50 23 Pass Pass 

11 17 Kamble Shubham Chandrakant 50 20 Pass Pass 

12 18 Shaikh Shamim Bano Nisar Ahemad 50 12 Fail ATKT 

13 19 Mote Bhairavnath Maruti 50 ab Fail ATKT 

14 20 Ghodake Shrimant Gorakh 50 12 Fail ATKT 

15 22 Jadhav Renuka Babu 50 20 Pass ATKT 

16 23 Jadhav Amol Prakash 50 9 Fail Fail 

17 24 Bele Priyanka Haridas 50 9 Fail Fail 

18 27 Kamble Rohan Nagnath 50 20 Pass ATKT 

19 28 Pawar Vipul Shivaji 50 8 Fail Fail 

20 29 Patil Reshma Dilip 50 26 Pass Pass 

21 30 Chandele Shraddha Ajaysingh 50 20 Pass ATKT 

22 31 Rathod Shubham Ram 50 14 Fail Fail 

23 32 Dharmasale Priyanka Kallyani 50 15 Fail ATKT 

24 34 Bandgar Dipak Audumbar 50 9 Fail Fail 

25 37 Kazi Zaib Akhtar Haseeb Akhtar 50 12 Fail Fail 

26 39 Surwase Puja Nagnath 50 11 Fail ATKT 

27 41 Mulla Hina Rajebhai 50 21 Pass Pass 

28 43 Bandgar Mahesh Shahaji 50 21 Pass Fail 

29 44 Mane Kiran Vilas 50 15 Fail Fail 

30 45 Kardure Vaibhav Ashok 50 12 Fail ATKT 

31 46 Somose Renuka Damodar 50 9 Fail ATKT 

32 47 Dandgule Anusaya Bramhanand 50 11 Fail ATKT 

33 48 Harale Komal Bibhishan 50 11 Fail Fail 
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34 49 Kadam Shradha Apparao 50 11 Fail Fail 

35 50 Kumbhar Rohini Gundappa 50 30 Pass Pass 

36 51 Surwase Pallavi Dilip 50 10 Fail ATKT 

37 52 Dandgule Rupali Bhima 50 13 Fail ATKT 

38 53 Survase Mayuri Vankat 50 8 Fail ATKT 

39 54 Jadhav Prashant Sham 50 14 Fail Fail 

40 56 Shaikh Ejaj Babulal 50 12 Fail Pass 

41 57 Dhute Bhimrao Dayandev 50 9 Fail Fail 

42 58 Qureshi Shagufta Ahamid 50 10 Fail ATKT 

43 59 Bagwan Alsaba Salim 50 13 Fail ATKT 

44 60 Londhe Deepak Vijay 50 8 Fail Fail 

45 61 Mane Sunil Malku 50 20 Pass ATKT 

46 63 Dede Ravi Lahu 50 12 Fail ATKT 

47 64 Kokare Dhulaba Chandrakant 50 12 Fail Fail 

48 65 Shinde Gokul Rajendra 50 14 Fail Fail 

49 66 Gaikwad Santosh Dnyaneshwar 50 11 Fail ATKT 

50 67 Gaikwad Shrikant Laxman 50 10 Fail ATKT 

51 68 Mane Vyankat Dattatraya 50 13 Fail ATKT 

52 69 Hede Mahesh Balaji 50 14 Fail ATKT 

53 70 Kazi Labiba Mohammed Hamed 50 20 Pass Pass 

54 71 Shaikh Kulsum Md Shafi 50 20 Pass Pass 

55 72 Koli Ratikant Nilkanth 50 20 Pass Pass 

56 73 Jagdale Raj Deepak 50 20 Pass Pass 

57 74 Rathod Sachin Mannu 50 16 Fail ATKT 

58 75 Thokal Samarth Narayan 50 29 Pass Pass 

59 76 Surwase  Amruta Mahadeo 50 9 Fail ATKT 

60 77 Sarvade Mugdha Ramkrishna 50 8 Fail Fail 

61 78 Gaikwad Rahul Vasant 50 21 Pass ATKT 

62 79 Patil Nagesh Iranna 50 13 Fail ATKT 

63 81 Surwase Suraj Vasant 50 7 Fail ATKT 

64 82 Kore Rani Chandrakant 50 20 Pass Pass 

65 84 Gaikwad Akash Avdhut 50 11 Fail ATKT 

66 85 Kale Mahendra Rajendra 50 23 Pass ATKT 

67 86 Patil Krishna Naganath 50 12 Fail ATKT 

68 87 Rangdal Abhishek Ashok 50 20 Pass ATKT 
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69 89 Panshetti Akash Siddheshwar 50 10 Fail ATKT 

70 92 Dongare Ujama Kasim 50 9 Fail Fail 

71 94 Sonwane Tejovalay Uttam 50 20 Pass Pass 

72 95 Mahabole Rohini Chandrakant 50 9 Fail Fail 

73 97 Salgar Shubham Shrirang 50 11 Fail ATKT 

74 98 Kazi Mariya Irfan 50 20 Pass ATKT 

75 99 Jamadar Datta Sayba 50 16 Fail ATKT 

76 100 Wadje Mithun Shivaji 50 13 Fail ATKT 

77 121 Bhosale Ashwini Bibhishan 50 13 Fail ATKT 

78 122 Mulekar Geeta Rajendra 50 6 Fail ATKT 

79 123 Shendge Sagar Prakash 50 ab Fail Fail 

80 124 Shinde Manisha Rajendra 50 13 Fail ATKT 

81 125 Shinde Nikeeta Shivaji 50 8 Fail ATKT 

82 126 Ingale Usha Mahadev 50 21 Pass ATKT 

83 127 Jadhav Pooja Nirmal 50 22 Pass ATKT 

84 132 Surwase Shubham Sunil 50 13 Fail ATKT 

85 133 Shaikh Mariya Gulamrasul 50 24 Pass Pass 

86 135 Fakir Ajim Husen 50 14 Fail ATKT 

87 136 Kambale Sahadev Shantappa 50 20 Pass Pass 

88 138 Surwase Pravin Pandurang 50 26 Pass ATKT 

89 140 Gawali Sonali Gokul 50 8 Fail ATKT 

90 141 Kalshetti Pramila Shivanand 50 20 Pass ATKT 

91 142 Pawar Gokul Namdev 50 20 Pass ATKT 

92 143 Kulkarni Tejaswini Mahesh 50 35 Pass Pass 

93 144 Dukare Kadambari Kiran 50 10 Fail Fail 

94 145 Gaikwad Shilpa Anil 50 10 Fail Fail 

95 146 Salunke Pruthviraj Suraj 50 11 Fail ATKT 

96 147 Dede Varsha Ankush 50 12 Fail Fail 

97 149 Ghodake Mukatai Vishnu 50 10 Fail ATKT 

98 152 Ghodake Pradnya Digambar 50 20 Pass ATKT 

99 153 Jadhav Manish Ankush 50 20 Pass Fail 

100 156 More Tanaji Digamber 50 12 Fail Fail 

101 157 Bandichhode Sandip Somanna 50 11 Fail Fail 

102 159 Mauzzan Abusufiyan Nazarali 50 3 Fail ATKT 

103 160 Shaikh Sumaiyya Saheblal 50 12 Fail ATKT 
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104 162 Gaikwad Bhairavnath Pandit 50 13 Fail Fail 

105 163 Pawar Ramkrushna Limbaji 50 10 Fail ATKT 

106 164 Shinde Dhanaji Laxman 50 14 Fail ATKT 

107 166 Gawali Pranal Nagnath 50 11 Fail Fail 

108 167 Birajdar Rajashri Bharat 50 11 Fail ATKT 

109 168 Patil Sachin Chandrakant 50 25 Pass Pass 

110 174 Gaikwad Rakhi Sakharam 50 34 Pass Pass 

111 175 Pawar Sandip Devidas 50 11 Fail ATKT 

112 177 Sayyed Gulnaz Laique Pasha 50 23 Pass ATKT 

113 178 Jagirdar S Ummesulaim S Hamdani 50 8 Fail ATKT 

114 179 Shaikh Wajahatali Zakirhusain 50 10 Fail ATKT 

115 181 Patel Tohid Nasir 50 20 Pass ATKT 

116 182 Pathan Rabiyabasri Nabilal 50 16 Fail ATKT 

117 184 Jamadar Ajay Shankar 50 12 Fail ATKT 

118 185 Patil Kiran Sajjan 50 13 Fail Fail 

119 186 Kamshetti Sachin Mallinath 50 20 Pass ATKT 

120 187 Surwase Ganesh Nagesh 50 14 Fail ATKT 

121 190 Bagwan Umarfarukh Salim 50 10 Fail ATKT 

122 191 Birajdar Balaji Bibhishan 50 ab Fail Fail 

123 192 Bagban Aasif Ismail 50 11 Fail Fail 

124 193 Nadaf Karishma Saipan 50 23 Pass Pass 

125 195 Inamdar Muzammil Badesab 50 10 Fail Fail 

126 197 Sangram Sayyda Shaziya Anam 

Anees Ahmed 
50 11 Fail Fail 

127 199 Birajdar Akash Mahadev 50 12 Fail ATKT 

128 201 Shaikh Toufik Madar 50 9 Fail Fail 

129 203 Pole Abhijeet Pandurang 50 21 Pass Pass 

130 206 Kale Nagesh Laxman 50 20 Pass ATKT 

131 207 Holkar Dipali Tanaji 50 12 Fail Fail 

132 209 Gugale Prajakta Bhagwat 50 12 Fail Fail 

133 211 Rathod Bibhishan Govind 50 ab Fail ATKT 

134 212 Kale Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv 50 11 Fail ATKT 

135 213 Surwase Pooja Dilip 50 10 Fail Fail 

136 215 Nida Afreen Mohd Yaqoob 50 9 Fail Fail 

137 216 Surwase Vaishali Bharat 50 14 Fail ATKT 

138 218 Kushalkar Pradip Harichandra 50 20 Pass ATKT 
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139 219 Pawar Netaji Babu 50 11 Fail Fail 

140 220 Chandanshive Samadhan Mohan 50 11 Fail ATKT 

141 221 Sayyed Hasan  Ameer Sayyed Ali 

Mun 
50 10 Fail Fail 

142 222 Rajmane Shradha Shrishail 50 9 Fail ATKT 

143 223 Lokare Dnyaneshwar Baburao 50 12 Fail ATKT 

144 225 Nagane Pratik Prabhakar 50 9 Fail Fail 

145 226 Survase Shradha Vilas 50 10 Fail ATKT 

146 227 Shinde Sachin Virunath 50 11 Fail ATKT 

147 228 Mote Pandurang Naganath 50 13 Fail ATKT 

148 229 More Ragini Kamlakant 50 9 Fail ATKT 

149 230 Mendhe Yogita Sadashiv 50 13 Fail ATKT 

150 231 Darphale Geetanjali Naganath 50 15 Fail ATKT 

151 232 Mote Namdev Bhimrao 50 20 Pass ATKT 

152 233 Garad Saudagar Pandit 50 12 Fail ATKT 

153 234 Gaikwad Govind Vaynkat 50 8 Fail Fail 

154 236 Shaikh Namera Sultan 50 11 Fail ATKT 

155 237 Kore Shivraj Mohan 50 24 Pass ATKT 

156 238 Inamdar Muskan Yunus 50 14 Fail Fail 

157 239 Jamadar Tarannum Md Wahab 50 23 Pass ATKT 

158 240 Tuppe Vishal Rajkumar 50 9 Fail Fail 

159 241 Sakhare Nikita Goroba 50 10 Fail ATKT 

160 243 Rathod Rutuja Subhash 50 41 Pass Pass 

161 244 Gunjkar Nitin Tukaram 50 23 Pass ATKT 

162 245 Jadhav Mahesh Tanaji 50 20 Pass ATKT 

163 246 Kale Rushikesh Pradip 50 22 Pass ATKT 

164 247 Pawar Sachin Rajendra 50 8 Fail Fail 

165 248 Ingole Ramakant Pandurang 50 21 Pass ATKT 

166 250 Kureshi Siddik M Salim 50 14 Fail Fail 

167 251 Panchal Sheetal Yuvaraj 50 8 Fail ATKT 

168 252 Shinde Suraj Rajshekhar 50 12 Fail ATKT 

169 256 Shinde Anusaya Rajkumar 50 21 Pass ATKT 

170 257 Birajdar Rahul Shivaji 50 8 Fail ATKT 

171 259 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 50 24 Pass Fail 

172 260 Tikke Sagar Subhash 50 20 Pass ATKT 

173 263 Survase Nivrutti Dnyandev 50 10 Fail Fail 
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174 265 Katte Shilpa Shrishail 50 12 Fail ATKT 

175 268 Gaikwad Runati Tukaram 50 12 Fail Fail 

176 269 Patil Shankesh Mallikarjun 50 10 Fail ATKT 

177 272 Bhutekar Dattatraya Agatrao 50 17 Fail Fail 

178 273 Khade Sonal Macchindra 50 25 Pass ATKT 

179 274 Shaikh Gaus Ahamad 50 20 Pass Fail 

180 275 Dharne Akash Sambappa 50 22 Pass Pass 

181 276 Gaikwad Niteen Rajendra 50 13 Fail ATKT 

182 277 Girmaji Shital Pralhad 50 12 Fail ATKT 

183 278 Haveli Rahul Suresh 50 26 Pass Pass 

184 279 Chandak Rucha Anil 50 12 Fail ATKT 

185 280 Randive Sandeep Uttareshwar 50 24 Pass Pass 

186 281 Inde Utkarsha Umakant 50 12 Fail ATKT 

187 283 Mujawar Vasim Ladlemashak 50 21 Pass ATKT 

188 284 Mule Madhuri Anil 50 22 Pass Pass 

189 285 Rathod Shubhangi Babu 50 22 Pass Pass 

190 286 Chavan Shivaji Ramchandra 50 13 Fail ATKT 

191 287 Surwase Mahadev Manohar 50 9 Fail Fail 

192 288 Gaikwad Rohit Rajkumar 50 26 Pass ATKT 

193 289 Rathod Shubham Baburao 50 10 Fail Fail 

194 291 Chavan Muktabai Vittal 50 13 Fail Fail 

195 292 Chavan Namdev Dnyaneshwar 50 10 Fail Fail 

196 293 Jadhav Vaibhav Havil 50 10 Fail Fail 

197 294 Pawale Rushikesh Babasaheb 50 5 Fail ATKT 

198 295 Sayyed Arzina Salim 50 12 Fail ATKT 

199 296 Jadhav Naganath Arun 50 22 Pass ATKT 

200 297 Handage Suraj Nagnath 50 20 Pass ATKT 

201 299 Surwase Sheshnarayan Vinayak 50 7 Fail Fail 

202 300 Somvanshi Varsha Raghunath 50 20 Pass Pass 

203 304 Somvase Sunil Ramchandra 50 8 Fail ATKT 

204 305 Bandgar Balaji Tamma 50 11 Fail Fail 

205 306 Naik Ashutosh Pradip 50 0 Fail ATKT 

206 308 Kamble Amol Chandrakant 50 20 Pass Pass 

207 311 Babare Shrikrishna Devidas 50 20 Pass Pass 

Total 10350 3049 
P:72 

F: 135 

P: 150 

F: 57 
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Course Result: 

Number of 

Students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result % 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

207 72 135 34.78 207 150 57 72.46 

 

Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Not Satisfactory 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value > = 60 and value <70% Very good 4 

Value > = 50 and value <60% Good 3 

Value > = 40 and value <50% Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

207 10350 3049 29.46 
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1 311 Babare Shrikrishna Devidas 100 88 PASS ATKT 

2 59 Bagwan Alsaba Salim 100 Ab FAIL PASS 

3 190 Bagwan Umarfarukh Salim 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

4 305 Bandgar Balaji Tamma 100 58 PASS ATKT 

5 34 Bandgar Dipak Audumbar 100 64 PASS ATKT 

6 43 Bandgar Mahesh Shahaji 100 90 PASS ATKT 

7 157 Bandichhode Sandip Somanna 100 63 PASS FAIL 

8 24 Bele Priyanka Haridas 100 64 PASS ATKT 

9 121 Bhosale Ashwini Bibhishan 100 57 PASS ATKT 

10 272 Bhutekar Dattatraya Agatrao 100 94 PASS FAIL 

11 199 Birajdar Akash Mahadev 100 89 PASS FAIL 

12 191 Birajdar Balaji Bibhishan 100 67 PASS ATKT 

13 257 Birajdar Rahul Shivaji 100 Ab FAIL PASS 

14 167 Birajdar Rajashri Bharat 100 90 PASS ATKT 

15 279 Chandak Rucha Anil 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

16 220 Chandanshive Samadhan Mohan 100 65 PASS ATKT 

17 30 Chandele Shraddha Ajaysingh 100 55 PASS ATKT 

18 291 Chavan Muktabai Vittal 100 59 PASS FAIL 

19 292 Chavan Namdev Dnyaneshwar 100 61 PASS ATKT 

20 286 Chavan Shivaji Ramchandra 100 64 PASS FAIL 

21 47 Dandgule Anusaya Bramhanand 100 55 PASS FAIL 
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22 52 Dandgule Rupali Bhima 100 64 PASS ATKT 

23 231 Darphale Geetanjali Naganath 100 91 PASS ATKT 

24 63 Dede Ravi Lahu 100 81 PASS ATKT 

25 147 Dede Varsha Ankush 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

26 32 Dharmasale Priyanka Kallyani 100 84 PASS ATKT 

27 275 Dharne Akash Sambappa 100 64 PASS FAIL 

28 57 Dhute Bhimrao Dayandev 100 85 PASS ATKT 

29 92 Dongare Ujama Kasim 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

30 144 Dukare Kadambari Kiran 100 63 PASS FAIL 

31 135 Fakir Ajim Husen 100 64 PASS PASS 

32 84 Gaikwad Akash Avdhut 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

33 162 Gaikwad Bhairavnath Pandit 100 66 PASS ATKT 

34 234 Gaikwad Govind Vaynkat 100 63 PASS FAIL 

35 276 Gaikwad Niteen Rajendra 100 61 PASS FAIL 

36 78 Gaikwad Rahul Vasant 100 88 PASS ATKT 

37 174 Gaikwad Rakhi Sakharam 100 68 PASS ATKT 

38 288 Gaikwad Rohit Rajkumar 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

39 268 Gaikwad Runati Tukaram 100 86 PASS ATKT 

40 66 Gaikwad Santosh Dnyaneshwar 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

41 145 Gaikwad Shilpa Anil 100 64 PASS ATKT 

42 67 Gaikwad Shrikant Laxman 100 65 PASS PASS 

43 233 Garad Saudagar Pandit 100 86 PASS ATKT 
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44 166 Gawali Pranal Nagnath 100 94 PASS ATKT 

45 140 Gawali Sonali Gokul 100 93 PASS FAIL 

46 149 Ghodake Mukatai Vishnu 100 66 PASS PASS 

47 152 Ghodake Pradnya Digambar 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

48 20 Ghodake Shrimant Gorakh 100 64 PASS ATKT 

49 277 Girmaji Shital Pralhad 100 66 PASS ATKT 

50 209 Gugale Prajakta Bhagwat 100 62 PASS ATKT 

51 244 Gunjkar Nitin Tukaram 100 65 PASS ATKT 

52 7 Hajari Nisha Sujitsingh 100 59 PASS ATKT 

53 6 Hanchate Nikita Janardan 100 62 PASS ATKT 

54 297 Handage Suraj Nagnath 100 64 PASS ATKT 

55 48 Harale Komal Bibhishan 100 62 PASS FAIL 

56 278 Haveli Rahul Suresh 100 84 PASS PASS 

57 69 Hede Mahesh Balaji 100 62 PASS ATKT 

58 207 Holkar Dipali Tanaji 100 64 PASS ATKT 

59 238 Inamdar Muskan Yunus 100 89 PASS PASS 

60 195 Inamdar Muzammil Badesab 100 60 PASS ATKT 

61 281 Inde Utkarsha Umakant 100 86 PASS FAIL 

62 126 Ingale Usha Mahadev 100 92 PASS PASS 

63 248 Ingole Ramakant Pandurang 100 77 PASS ATKT 

64 23 Jadhav Amol Prakash 100 92 PASS FAIL 

65 245 Jadhav Mahesh Tanaji 100 85 PASS FAIL 
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66 153 Jadhav Manish Ankush 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

67 296 Jadhav Naganath Arun 100 53 PASS FAIL 

68 127 Jadhav Pooja Nirmal 100 91 PASS ATKT 

69 54 Jadhav Prashant Sham 100 91 PASS FAIL 

70 22 Jadhav Renuka Babu 100 56 PASS ATKT 

71 293 Jadhav Vaibhav Havil 100 59 PASS ATKT 

72 73 Jagdale Raj Deepak 100 61 PASS ATKT 

73 178 
Jagirdar S Ummesulaim S 

Hamdani 
100 90 PASS PASS 

74 184 Jamadar Ajay Shankar 100 64 PASS ATKT 

75 99 Jamadar Datta Sayba 100 81 PASS ATKT 

76 9 Jamadar Sagar Shivaji 100 84 PASS PASS 

77 239 Jamadar Tarannum Md Wahab 100 58 PASS ATKT 

78 16 Jawalage Pooja Dagadu 100 92 PASS PASS 

79 49 Kadam Shradha Apparao 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

80 212 Kale Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv 100 86 PASS ATKT 

81 85 Kale Mahendra Rajendra 100 92 PASS PASS 

82 206 Kale Nagesh Laxman 100 93 PASS ATKT 

83 246 Kale Rushikesh Pradip 100 94 PASS ATKT 

84 12 Kalshetti Amar Babu 100 58 PASS FAIL 

85 141 Kalshetti Pramila Shivanand 100 66 PASS PASS 

86 136 Kambale Sahadev Shantappa 100 55 PASS ATKT 

87 15 Kamble Akshay Deepak 100 66 PASS ATKT 
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88 308 Kamble Amol Chandrakant 100 70 PASS ATKT 

89 27 Kamble Rohan Nagnath 100 64 PASS PASS 

90 17 Kamble Shubham Chandrakant 100 63 PASS ATKT 

91 186 Kamshetti Sachin Mallinath 100 62 PASS ATKT 

92 45 Kardure Vaibhav Ashok 100 90 PASS ATKT 

93 265 Katte Shilpa Shrishail 100 90 PASS ATKT 

94 70 Kazi Labiba Mohammed Hamed 100 92 PASS ATKT 

95 98 Kazi Mariya Irfan 100 85 PASS ATKT 

96 37 
Kazi Zaib Akhtar Haseeb 

Akhtar 
100 51 PASS ATKT 

97 273 Khade Sonal Macchindra 100 67 PASS FAIL 

98 10 Khot Vijay Navnath 100 64 PASS FAIL 

99 64 Kokare Dhulaba Chandrakant 100 74 PASS FAIL 

100 72 Koli Ratikant Nilkanth 100 88 PASS ATKT 

101 82 Kore Rani Chandrakant 100 68 PASS PASS 

102 237 Kore Shivraj Mohan 100 56 PASS FAIL 

103 143 Kulkarni Tejaswini Mahesh 100 88 PASS ATKT 

104 50 Kumbhar Rohini Gundappa 100 65 PASS PASS 

105 250 Kureshi Siddik M Salim 100 56 PASS FAIL 

106 218 Kushalkar Pradip Harichandra 100 63 PASS ATKT 

107 223 Lokare Dnyaneshwar Baburao 100 88 PASS FAIL 

108 60 Londhe Deepak Vijay 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

109 95 Mahabole Rohini Chandrakant 100 77 PASS ATKT 
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110 44 Mane Kiran Vilas 100 90 PASS FAIL 

111 61 Mane Sunil Malku 100 94 PASS ATKT 

112 68 Mane Vyankat Dattatraya 100 86 PASS ATKT 

113 159 Mauzzan Abusufiyan Nazarali 100 61 PASS ATKT 

114 230 Mendhe Yogita Sadashiv 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

115 229 More Ragini Kamlakant 100 91 PASS FAIL 

116 156 More Tanaji Digamber 100 54 PASS FAIL 

117 19 Mote Bhairavnath Maruti 100 54 PASS ATKT 

118 232 Mote Namdev Bhimrao 100 62 PASS ATKT 

119 228 Mote Pandurang Naganath 100 69 PASS ATKT 

120 283 Mujawar Vasim Ladlemashak 100 92 PASS ATKT 

121 284 Mule Madhuri Anil 100 61 PASS FAIL 

122 122 Mulekar Geeta Rajendra 100 93 PASS FAIL 

123 41 Mulla Hina Rajebhai 100 84 PASS FAIL 

124 193 Nadaf Karishma Saipan 100 56 PASS ATKT 

125 225 Nagane Pratik Prabhakar 100 47 PASS PASS 

126 306 Naik Ashutosh Pradip 100 68 PASS FAIL 

127 215 Nida Afreen Mohd Yaqoob 100 81 PASS ATKT 

128 251 Panchal Sheetal Yuvaraj 100 70 PASS ATKT 

129 89 Panshetti Akash Siddheshwar 100 51 PASS FAIL 

130 181 Patel Tohid Nasir 100 61 PASS ATKT 

131 182 Pathan Rabiyabasri Nabilal 100 93 PASS ATKT 
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132 185 Patil Kiran Sajjan 100 93 PASS ATKT 

133 86 Patil Krishna Naganath 100 55 PASS ATKT 

134 79 Patil Nagesh Iranna 100 69 PASS PASS 

135 29 Patil Reshma Dilip 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

136 168 Patil Sachin Chandrakant 100 88 PASS ATKT 

137 5 Patil Shamal Shanteshwar 100 66 PASS ATKT 

138 269 Patil Shankesh Mallikarjun 100 61 PASS ATKT 

139 294 Pawale Rushikesh Babasaheb 100 57 PASS ATKT 

140 142 Pawar Gokul Namdev 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

141 219 Pawar Netaji Babu 100 60 PASS ATKT 

142 163 Pawar Ramkrushna Limbaji 100 81 PASS PASS 

143 247 Pawar Sachin Rajendra 100 95 PASS ATKT 

144 175 Pawar Sandip Devidas 100 88 PASS FAIL 

145 28 Pawar Vipul Shivaji 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

146 203 Pole Abhijeet Pandurang 100 90 PASS PASS 

147 58 Qureshi Shagufta Ahamid 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

148 222 Rajmane Shradha Shrishail 100 88 PASS ATKT 

149 280 Randive Sandeep Uttareshwar 100 58 PASS ATKT 

150 87 Rangdal Abhishek Ashok 100 94 PASS ATKT 

151 211 Rathod Bibhishan Govind 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

152 259 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 100 62 PASS ATKT 

153 243 Rathod Rutuja Subhash 100 91 PASS ATKT 
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154 74 Rathod Sachin Mannu 100 66 PASS ATKT 

155 289 Rathod Shubham Baburao 100 90 PASS ATKT 

156 31 Rathod Shubham Ram 100 94 PASS ATKT 

157 285 Rathod Shubhangi Babu 100 68 PASS PASS 

158 241 Sakhare Nikita Goroba 100 90 PASS FAIL 

159 97 Salgar Shubham Shrirang 100 53 PASS FAIL 

160 146 Salunke Pruthviraj Suraj 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

161 197 
Sangram Sayyda Shaziya Anam 

Anees Ahmed 
100 68 PASS PASS 

162 77 Sarvade Mugdha Ramkrishna 100 75 PASS FAIL 

163 295 Sayyed Arzina Salim 100 58 PASS PASS 

164 177 Sayyed Gulnaz Laique Pasha 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

165 221 
Sayyed Hasan  Ameer Sayyed 

Ali Mun 
100 63 PASS ATKT 

166 56 Shaikh Ejaj Babulal 100 50 PASS ATKT 

167 274 Shaikh Gaus Ahamad 100 86 PASS PASS 

168 71 Shaikh Kulsum Md Shafi 100 Ab FAIL PASS 

169 133 Shaikh Mariya Gulamrasul 100 55 PASS ATKT 

170 236 Shaikh Namera Sultan 100 55 PASS ATKT 

171 18 
Shaikh Shamim Bano Nisar 

Ahemad 
100 76 PASS ATKT 

172 160 Shaikh Sumaiyya Saheblal 100 53 PASS FAIL 

173 201 Shaikh Toufik Madar 100 58 PASS FAIL 

174 179 Shaikh Wajahatali Zakirhusain 100 90 PASS FAIL 



Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2016-17 

Name of the teacher: Mr. Mule Y V, Miss Jadhav S S, Miss Sul S, Miss Pudale  

Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- III+VI Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: B.Sc. I (Chemistry Practical) 
 

Page 9 of 11 
 

175 123 Shendge Sagar Prakash 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

176 256 Shinde Anusaya Rajkumar 100 90 PASS PASS 

177 164 Shinde Dhanaji Laxman 100 54 PASS FAIL 

178 65 Shinde Gokul Rajendra 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

179 124 Shinde Manisha Rajendra 100 92 PASS ATKT 

180 125 Shinde Nikeeta Shivaji 100 60 PASS PASS 

181 3 Shinde Rupali Gajendra 100 Ab FAIL FAIL 

182 227 Shinde Sachin Virunath 100 86 PASS PASS 

183 252 Shinde Suraj Rajshekhar 100 75 PASS ATKT 

184 46 Somose Renuka Damodar 100 69 PASS PASS 

185 300 Somvanshi Varsha Raghunath 100 66 PASS PASS 

186 304 Somvase Sunil Ramchandra 100 85 PASS ATKT 

187 94 Sonwane Tejovalay Uttam 100 91 PASS ATKT 

188 53 Survase Mayuri Vankat 100 90 PASS ATKT 

189 263 Survase Nivrutti Dnyandev 100 63 PASS FAIL 

190 226 Survase Shradha Vilas 100 63 PASS ATKT 

191 76 Surwase  Amruta Mahadeo 100 62 PASS FAIL 

192 187 Surwase Ganesh Nagesh 100 63 PASS FAIL 

193 287 Surwase Mahadev Manohar 100 64 PASS ATKT 

194 51 Surwase Pallavi Dilip 100 75 PASS ATKT 

195 213 Surwase Pooja Dilip 100 80 PASS FAIL 

196 138 Surwase Pravin Pandurang 100 64 PASS ATKT 
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197 39 Surwase Puja Nagnath 100 58 PASS FAIL 

198 299 Surwase Sheshnarayan Vinayak 100 62 PASS PASS 

199 132 Surwase Shubham Sunil 100 64 PASS ATKT 

200 81 Surwase Suraj Vasant 100 69 PASS FAIL 

201 216 Surwase Vaishali Bharat 100 61 PASS ATKT 

202 4 Swami Mahadevi Madolayya 100 Ab FAIL ATKT 

203 75 Thokal Samarth Narayan 100 73 PASS FAIL 

204 260 Tikke Sagar Subhash 100 80 PASS ATKT 

205 240 Tuppe Vishal Rajkumar 100 91 PASS FAIL 

206 100 Wadje Mithun Shivaji 100 59 PASS FAIL 

207 192 Bagban Aasif Ismail 100 60 PASS ATKT 

 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students  

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 
Students Result % 

207 181 26 87.43 207 147 60 71.01 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Very Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

207 20700 13116 63.36 
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Sr. 

No 

Roll No Name Of Students Max. 

Marks 

Obtained 

Marks 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 311 Babare Shrikrishna Devidas 50 21 PASS ATKT 

2 59 Bagwan Alsaba Salim 50 25 PASS PASS 

3 190 Bagwan Umarfarukh Salim 50 22 PASS ATKT 

4 305 Bandgar Balaji Tamma 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

5 34 Bandgar Dipak Audumbar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

6 43 Bandgar Mahesh Shahaji 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

7 157 Bandichhode Sandip Somanna 50 13 FAIL FAIL 

8 24 Bele Priyanka Haridas 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

9 121 Bhosale Ashwini Bibhishan 50 25 PASS ATKT 

10 272 Bhutekar Dattatraya Agatrao 50 23 PASS FAIL 

11 199 Birajdar Akash Mahadev 50 21 PASS FAIL 

12 191 Birajdar Balaji Bibhishan 50 Ab FAIL ATKT 

13 257 Birajdar Rahul Shivaji 50 20 PASS PASS 

14 167 Birajdar Rajashri Bharat 50 21 PASS ATKT 

15 279 Chandak Rucha Anil 50 22 PASS ATKT 

16 220 Chandanshive Samadhan Mohan 50 20 PASS ATKT 

17 30 Chandele Shraddha Ajaysingh 50 20 PASS ATKT 

18 291 Chavan Muktabai Vittal 50 15 FAIL FAIL 

19 292 Chavan Namdev Dnyaneshwar 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

20 286 Chavan Shivaji Ramchandra 50 20 PASS FAIL 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2016-17 

Name of the teacher: Mr. Mule Y V, Miss Jadhav S S, Miss Sul S, Miss Pudale 

Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V     Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

21 47 Dandgule Anusaya Bramhanand 50 16 FAIL FAIL 

22 52 Dandgule Rupali Bhima 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

23 231 Darphale Geetanjali Naganath 50 20 PASS ATKT 

24 63 Dede Ravi Lahu 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

25 147 Dede Varsha Ankush 50 20 PASS FAIL 

26 32 Dharmasale Priyanka Kallyani 50 20 PASS ATKT 

27 275 Dharne Akash Sambappa 50 20 PASS FAIL 

28 57 Dhute Bhimrao Dayandev 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

29 92 Dongare Ujama Kasim 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

30 144 Dukare Kadambari Kiran 50 12 FAIL FAIL 

31 135 Fakir Ajim Husen 50 24 PASS PASS 

32 84 Gaikwad Akash Avdhut 50 21 PASS ATKT 

33 162 Gaikwad Bhairavnath Pandit 50 22 PASS ATKT 

34 234 Gaikwad Govind Vaynkat 50 21 PASS FAIL 

35 276 Gaikwad Niteen Rajendra 50 21 PASS FAIL 

36 78 Gaikwad Rahul Vasant 50 20 PASS ATKT 

37 174 Gaikwad Rakhi Sakharam 50 23 PASS ATKT 

38 288 Gaikwad Rohit Rajkumar 50 22 PASS ATKT 

39 268 Gaikwad Runati Tukaram 50 20 PASS ATKT 

40 66 Gaikwad Santosh Dnyaneshwar 50 20 PASS FAIL 

41 145 Gaikwad Shilpa Anil 50 20 PASS ATKT 

42 67 Gaikwad Shrikant Laxman 50 20 PASS PASS 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2016-17 

Name of the teacher: Mr. Mule Y V, Miss Jadhav S S, Miss Sul S, Miss Pudale 

Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V     Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

43 233 Garad Saudagar Pandit 50 23 PASS ATKT 

44 166 Gawali Pranal Nagnath 50 22 PASS ATKT 

45 140 Gawali Sonali Gokul 50 25 PASS FAIL 

46 149 Ghodake Mukatai Vishnu 50 25 PASS PASS 

47 152 Ghodake Pradnya Digambar 50 23 PASS ATKT 

48 20 Ghodake Shrimant Gorakh 50 23 PASS ATKT 

49 277 Girmaji Shital Pralhad 50 24 PASS ATKT 

50 209 Gugale Prajakta Bhagwat 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

51 244 Gunjkar Nitin Tukaram 50 21 PASS ATKT 

52 7 Hajari Nisha Sujitsingh 50 23 PASS ATKT 

53 6 Hanchate Nikita Janardan 50 24 PASS ATKT 

54 297 Handage Suraj Nagnath 50 22 PASS ATKT 

55 48 Harale Komal Bibhishan 50 24 PASS FAIL 

56 278 Haveli Rahul Suresh 50 24 PASS PASS 

57 69 Hede Mahesh Balaji 50 21 PASS ATKT 

58 207 Holkar Dipali Tanaji 50 21 PASS ATKT 

59 238 Inamdar Muskan Yunus 50 20 PASS PASS 

60 195 Inamdar Muzammil Badesab 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

61 281 Inde Utkarsha Umakant 50 21 PASS FAIL 

62 126 Ingale Usha Mahadev 50 23 PASS PASS 

63 248 Ingole Ramakant Pandurang 50 21 PASS ATKT 

64 23 Jadhav Amol Prakash 50 21 PASS FAIL 
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65 245 Jadhav Mahesh Tanaji 50 23 PASS FAIL 

66 153 Jadhav Manish Ankush 50 21 PASS FAIL 

67 296 Jadhav Naganath Arun 50 20 PASS FAIL 

68 127 Jadhav Pooja Nirmal 50 22 PASS ATKT 

69 54 Jadhav Prashant Sham 50 20 PASS FAIL 

70 22 Jadhav Renuka Babu 50 29 PASS ATKT 

71 293 Jadhav Vaibhav Havil 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

72 73 Jagdale Raj Deepak 50 23 PASS ATKT 

73 178 Jagirdar S Ummesulaim S Hamdani 50 23 PASS PASS 

74 184 Jamadar Ajay Shankar 50 21 PASS ATKT 

75 99 Jamadar Datta Sayba 50 22 PASS ATKT 

76 9 Jamadar Sagar Shivaji 50 20 PASS PASS 

77 239 Jamadar Tarannum Md Wahab 50 20 PASS ATKT 

78 16 Jawalage Pooja Dagadu 50 22 PASS PASS 

79 49 Kadam Shradha Apparao 50 24 PASS ATKT 

80 212 Kale Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv 50 20 PASS ATKT 

81 85 Kale Mahendra Rajendra 50 23 PASS PASS 

82 206 Kale Nagesh Laxman 50 21 PASS ATKT 

83 246 Kale Rushikesh Pradip 50 21 PASS ATKT 

84 12 Kalshetti Amar Babu 50 20 PASS FAIL 

85 141 Kalshetti Pramila Shivanand 50 13 FAIL PASS 

86 136 Kambale Sahadev Shantappa 50 20 PASS ATKT 
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87 15 Kamble Akshay Deepak 50 22 PASS ATKT 

88 308 Kamble Amol Chandrakant 50 25 PASS ATKT 

89 27 Kamble Rohan Nagnath 50 22 PASS PASS 

90 17 Kamble Shubham Chandrakant 50 25 PASS ATKT 

91 186 Kamshetti Sachin Mallinath 50 27 PASS ATKT 

92 45 Kardure Vaibhav Ashok 50 23 PASS ATKT 

93 265 Katte Shilpa Shrishail 50 23 PASS ATKT 

94 70 Kazi Labiba Mohammed Hamed 50 24 PASS ATKT 

95 98 Kazi Mariya Irfan 50 25 PASS ATKT 

96 37 Kazi Zaib Akhtar Haseeb Akhtar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

97 273 Khade Sonal Macchindra 50 22 PASS FAIL 

98 10 Khot Vijay Navnath 50 24 PASS FAIL 

99 64 Kokare Dhulaba Chandrakant 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

100 72 Koli Ratikant Nilkanth 50 24 PASS ATKT 

101 82 Kore Rani Chandrakant 50 22 PASS PASS 

102 237 Kore Shivraj Mohan 50 26 PASS FAIL 

103 143 Kulkarni Tejaswini Mahesh 50 31 PASS ATKT 

104 50 Kumbhar Rohini Gundappa 50 25 PASS PASS 

105 250 Kureshi Siddik M Salim 50 21 PASS FAIL 

106 218 Kushalkar Pradip Harichandra 50 24 PASS ATKT 

107 223 Lokare Dnyaneshwar Baburao 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

108 60 Londhe Deepak Vijay 50 12 FAIL FAIL 
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109 95 Mahabole Rohini Chandrakant 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

110 44 Mane Kiran Vilas 50 9 FAIL FAIL 

111 61 Mane Sunil Malku 50 22 PASS ATKT 

112 68 Mane Vyankat Dattatraya 50 20 PASS ATKT 

113 159 Mauzzan Abusufiyan Nazarali 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

114 230 Mendhe Yogita Sadashiv 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

115 229 More Ragini Kamlakant 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

116 156 More Tanaji Digamber 50 20 PASS FAIL 

117 19 Mote Bhairavnath Maruti 50 Ab FAIL ATKT 

118 232 Mote Namdev Bhimrao 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

119 228 Mote Pandurang Naganath 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

120 283 Mujawar Vasim Ladlemashak 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

121 284 Mule Madhuri Anil 50 22 PASS FAIL 

122 122 Mulekar Geeta Rajendra 50 21 PASS FAIL 

123 41 Mulla Hina Rajebhai 50 23 PASS FAIL 

124 193 Nadaf Karishma Saipan 50 20 PASS ATKT 

125 225 Nagane Pratik Prabhakar 50 16 FAIL PASS 

126 306 Naik Ashutosh Pradip 50 9 FAIL FAIL 

127 215 Nida Afreen Mohd Yaqoob 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

128 251 Panchal Sheetal Yuvaraj 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

129 89 Panshetti Akash Siddheshwar 50 12 FAIL FAIL 

130 181 Patel Tohid Nasir 50 11 FAIL ATKT 
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131 182 Pathan Rabiyabasri Nabilal 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

132 185 Patil Kiran Sajjan 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

133 86 Patil Krishna Naganath 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

134 79 Patil Nagesh Iranna 50 12 FAIL PASS 

135 29 Patil Reshma Dilip 50 22 PASS FAIL 

136 168 Patil Sachin Chandrakant 50 23 PASS ATKT 

137 5 Patil Shamal Shanteshwar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

138 269 Patil Shankesh Mallikarjun 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

139 294 Pawale Rushikesh Babasaheb 50 20 PASS ATKT 

140 142 Pawar Gokul Namdev 50 20 PASS ATKT 

141 219 Pawar Netaji Babu 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

142 163 Pawar Ramkrushna Limbaji 50 20 PASS PASS 

143 247 Pawar Sachin Rajendra 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

144 175 Pawar Sandip Devidas 50 20 PASS FAIL 

145 28 Pawar Vipul Shivaji 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

146 203 Pole Abhijeet Pandurang 50 20 PASS PASS 

147 58 Qureshi Shagufta Ahamid 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

148 222 Rajmane Shradha Shrishail 50 24 PASS ATKT 

149 280 Randive Sandeep Uttareshwar 50 24 PASS ATKT 

150 87 Rangdal Abhishek Ashok 50 24 PASS ATKT 

151 211 Rathod Bibhishan Govind 50 Ab FAIL FAIL 

152 259 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 50 14 FAIL ATKT 
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153 243 Rathod Rutuja Subhash 50 23 PASS ATKT 

154 74 Rathod Sachin Mannu 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

155 289 Rathod Shubham Baburao 50 21 PASS ATKT 

156 31 Rathod Shubham Ram 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

157 285 Rathod Shubhangi Babu 50 21 PASS PASS 

158 241 Sakhare Nikita Goroba 50 16 FAIL FAIL 

159 97 Salgar Shubham Shrirang 50 21 PASS FAIL 

160 146 Salunke Pruthviraj Suraj 50 20 PASS FAIL 

161 197 
Sangram Sayyda Shaziya Anam Anees 

Ahmed 50 
14 FAIL PASS 

162 77 Sarvade Mugdha Ramkrishna 50 8 FAIL FAIL 

163 295 Sayyed Arzina Salim 50 20 PASS PASS 

164 177 Sayyed Gulnaz Laique Pasha 50 20 PASS ATKT 

165 221 Sayyed Hasan  Ameer Sayyed Ali Mun 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

166 56 Shaikh Ejaj Babulal 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

167 274 Shaikh Gaus Ahamad 50 26 PASS PASS 

168 71 Shaikh Kulsum Md Shafi 50 20 PASS PASS 

169 133 Shaikh Mariya Gulamrasul 50 20 PASS ATKT 

170 236 Shaikh Namera Sultan 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

171 18 Shaikh Shamim Bano Nisar Ahemad 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

172 160 Shaikh Sumaiyya Saheblal 50 20 PASS FAIL 

173 201 Shaikh Toufik Madar 50 20 PASS FAIL 

174 179 Shaikh Wajahatali Zakirhusain 50 14 FAIL FAIL 
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175 123 Shendge Sagar Prakash 50 Ab FAIL FAIL 

176 256 Shinde Anusaya Rajkumar 50 2 FAIL PASS 

177 164 Shinde Dhanaji Laxman 50 21 PASS FAIL 

178 65 Shinde Gokul Rajendra 50 22 PASS ATKT 

179 124 Shinde Manisha Rajendra 50 21 PASS ATKT 

180 125 Shinde Nikeeta Shivaji 50 20 PASS PASS 

181 3 Shinde Rupali Gajendra 50 20 PASS FAIL 

182 227 Shinde Sachin Virunath 50 15 FAIL PASS 

183 252 Shinde Suraj Rajshekhar 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

184 46 Somose Renuka Damodar 50 16 FAIL PASS 

185 300 Somvanshi Varsha Raghunath 50 30 PASS PASS 

186 304 Somvase Sunil Ramchandra 50 20 PASS ATKT 

187 94 Sonwane Tejovalay Uttam 50 21 PASS ATKT 

188 53 Survase Mayuri Vankat 50 20 PASS ATKT 

189 263 Survase Nivrutti Dnyandev 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

190 226 Survase Shradha Vilas 50 20 PASS ATKT 

191 76 Surwase  Amruta Mahadeo 50 20 PASS FAIL 

192 187 Surwase Ganesh Nagesh 50 20 PASS FAIL 

193 287 Surwase Mahadev Manohar 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

194 51 Surwase Pallavi Dilip 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

195 213 Surwase Pooja Dilip 50 17 FAIL FAIL 

196 138 Surwase Pravin Pandurang 50 27 PASS ATKT 
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197 39 Surwase Puja Nagnath 50 15 FAIL FAIL 

198 299 Surwase Sheshnarayan Vinayak 50 20 PASS PASS 

199 132 Surwase Shubham Sunil 50 25 PASS ATKT 

200 81 Surwase Suraj Vasant 50 21 PASS FAIL 

201 216 Surwase Vaishali Bharat 50 21 PASS ATKT 

202 4 Swami Mahadevi Madolayya 50 20 PASS ATKT 

203 75 Thokal Samarth Narayan 50 27 PASS FAIL 

204 260 Tikke Sagar Subhash 50 20 PASS ATKT 

205 240 Tuppe Vishal Rajkumar 50 20 PASS FAIL 

206 100 Wadje Mithun Shivaji 50 21 PASS FAIL 

207 192 Bagban Aasif Ismail 50 20 PASS ATKT 
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Number of 
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Course 
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Course 
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Fail 
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207 141 66 68.11 207 147 60 71.01 
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Course Attainment:   
100
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  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Satisfactory 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

207 10350 3941 38.07 


